Organisatie

Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -

Tennis Interclub -

Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen

Antwerpen

Categorie
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES
DAMES

Afd Ple Datum

(G2 IS B ® 2 R @ 2 (@2 B B & ) BN@ ) @2 B 62 BN ) BN @ ) BN @) B 62 B 6]

>

> > >»>» > > > > > > > > > >

sat 23/04
sat 23/04
sat 23/04
sat 30/04
sat 30/04
sat 30/04
sat 07/05
sat 07/05
sat 07/05
sat 14/05
sat 14/05
sat 14/05
sat 21/05
sat 21/05
sat 21/05

Clubnr
0097
0024
0110
0097
0193
0051
0024
0110
0136
0097
0193
0024
0051
0110
0136

Naam

WINGFIELD

KONINKLIJKE RUA T.C.

TC OASE

WINGFIELD

T.C. KOOIKE

T.C. SPORTIVA
KONINKLIJKE RUA T.C.

TC OASE

TENNIS OUDE-GOD SPORT
WINGFIELD

T.C. KOOIKE

KONINKLIJKE RUA T.C.
T.C. SPORTIVA

TC OASE

TENNIS OUDE-GOD SPORT
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0193
0051
0136
0024
0136
0110
0193
0097
0051
0136
0051
0110
0097
0193
0024

Naam

T.C. KOOIKE

T.C. SPORTIVA

TENNIS OUDE-GOD SPORT
KONINKLIJKE RUA T.C.
TENNIS OUDE-GOD SPORT
TC OASE

T.C. KOOIKE

WINGFIELD

T.C. SPORTIVA

TENNIS OUDE-GOD SPORT
T.C. SPORTIVA

TC OASE

WINGFIELD

T.C. KOOIKE

KONINKLIJKE RUA T.C.
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48
71
61
71
57
65
37
63
67
56
80
60
53
68
77

59
63
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67
60
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45
54
44
57
70
76
28



